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Sprava a udrzba silnic Plzeniského kraje, pfispévkova organizace
(gbep485)

15396651

hana.dleskova@suspk.eu

Sprava a udrzba silnic Plzeniského kraje, pfispévkova organizace
72053119

gbep485

Koterovska 162,326 00 Plzen

Platce

Kupni smlouva "Kamenivo pro SUSPK (2022) - 1. Sever"
22.03.2022
25012022/A

5250 200,00 CZK
6 352 742,00 CZK

BERGER SUROVINY s.r.o.
09704728

Klatovska 410/167, Plzen-Litice

Prijemce



Prilohy:

zvefejnéni smlouva.pdf
639.34 kB, 24.03.2022 14:04:48
£66fb96145ccad73af8c4d13a4028eb8312ca3f3698{259be00ed997{d279089

Adresa zaznamu:

https://smlouvy.gov.cz/smlouva/19785539



		2026-01-19T15:59:20+0100




